Alumni Events

Name of the Type of
S.no Date AlumniResource Person Event Tittle of the Programme
1 08.04.2020 to Ms.NishaBagavathy Webinar Web development, Career
10.04.2020  Ms.Priyadharshini Opportunities, Skills needed for
Ms.Indulekha Mohandas IT Sector
2 14.02.2020 Mr.Thangaram Seminar Design and Application of
Injection Moulding in
Automotive Interior and
Exterior
3 11.02.2020 Mr.R.Dharsan Seminar Introduction to Security
Cyberspace, Cybercrime and
Cyber security
22.01.2020 Mr.R.Ajith Seminar Floating Power Plant
08.01.2020  Mr.J.MohammedHussain Seminar Instrumentation & Control
System in Process Safety of
downstream Oil & Gas Facility
6 11.10.2019 Mr.G.Murugananthan Seminar Construction of Cellular
Structured Through 3D-
Printing.
7 05.09.2019 Ms.P.K.Karthika Teachers Day Teachers Day Function
Function
8 05.09.2019 Mr.SajithKumeresan Seminar Surplus Job opportunities in
Core Companies
9 13.08.2019 Ms.N.Priyadharshini Seminar Fault Tolerance in a
Distributive System
10 22.03.2019 Mr.S.SaravanaPabhu Guest Lecture Real Time operating system
11 12.03.2019 Mrs.D.Ragavarthini Guest Lecture Introduction to Swift
Programming/td>
12 31.01.2019 Mr.L.Ragunath Seminar Hybrid Energy Generation
13 10.09.2018 Mr.Ahamed Khalid Guest Lecture Opportunities for Fresher in the
Data Analytics Industry
14 03.09.2018 Ms.S.Vanmathi Guest Lecture How to attend Mock Test
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12.07.2018

05.03.2018
22.02.2018

20.02.2018

12.02.2018

12.02.2018
05.10.2017

09.09.2017

07.09.2017

20.07.2017

10.07.2017

14.03.2017
07.03.2017

22.02.2017

15.02.2017
26.08.2016
23.08.2016

Name of the
AlumniResource Person
Mr.T.P.MuhammedNishad

Mr.N.S.SheikAbdulkadar
Mr.J.Sundarapandi

Mr.P.Ragupathi

Mr.Vimal

Mr.Naveen Kumar

Mr.S.Rajapandi

Ms.S.Prasanthi.

Mr.S.Sajithkumar

Mr.S.Lokesh

Mr.Madhavan

Mr.S.Sivabalan
Mr.A.Ajith

Mr.P.Shanmohan

Ms.R.Pavithra
Mr.S.Rajiv Kumar
Mr.S.Johnson Raja

Type of

Event Tittle of the Programme

Advanced Well Testing &
Interpretation

Seminar

Guest Lecture Fluid Fertilizer

Motivational Student Motivation
Speech
Seminar Thermal Analysis of Shell and

Tube Heat Exchanger and its
Applications.

Guest Lecture Kick Start Your Career As
Graphic Designer

Seminar How to become Entrepreneur

Seminar Drilling Technology in Offshore
Industry

Seminar Job opportunities in Software

Industry

Guest Lecture Recent Trends in Internal
Combustion Engine

Guest Lecture Recent Trends in operation
and maintenance of Wind
Energy System

Guest Lecture los App Development
Guest Lecture Web Designing

Guest Lecture Current scenario of Electrical
Engineers in Software
Industries

Guest Lecture Real Time applications of
Electrical Cables and Panel

Boards
Seminar Computer Networks
Seminar Career Guidance
Seminar Industrial Applications on
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10.08.2016

08.03.2016

09.02.2016

06.02.2016
18.09.2015

15.09.2015

05.09.2015
14.07.2015

Name of the
AlumniResource Person

Mr.R.Arunkumar

Ms.LumineDivya

Ms.Sijiya Krishna

Mr.G.Anand
Mr.Daniel Stephen

Mr.C.Sasikumar

Mr.C.Ajith
Mr.A.Alex

Type of
Event Tittle of the Programme

Electronics

Guest Lecture Trends In IT-Epiphany to
Latest Technologies & Its

Importance
Seminar SCADA and PLC
Seminar Importance of Artificial
Intelligence

Guest Lecture RF Communication

Awareness  Competitive Exam
program

Guest Lecture Recent Trends in Embedded
Systems

Guest Lecture How to perform Multitasking

Seminar Data Governance for Big Data
Analytics



